
 

Community Event Grant Applications 2016/17—Funding Worksheet:          

Organization 
Event Name 

2014/15 
Requested 

Granted 

2015/16 
Requested 

Granted 

2016/17 
Request 

Tentative 
Funding 
2016/17 

Meets 
Criteria? 
 

Request Additional 
Info from Applicant 

Notes Final 
Recommendation 

1. Crosswalk Church 
The Hunt 

 

1,000 
500 

N/A 
N/A 

2,000  Yes    

2. Pakistani Culture Ctr 
Basant Kite Festival 
 

2,000 
1,000 

2,115 
1,500 

2,500  Yes    

3. SV Downtown Assoc 
Holiday Tree Lighting 

 

4,000 
1,300 

4,000 
2,775 

4000  Yes    

4. SV Downtown Assoc 
Jazz and Beyond 

 

4,000 
2,300 

4,000 
3,785 

4,000  Yes    

5. SV Downtown Assoc 

Magic of Sunnyvale 

 

N/A 
N/A  

4,000 
0 

4,000  Yes    

6. SV Downtown Assoc 
Summer Series 

 

5,000 
3,000 

5,000 
0 

5,000  Yes    

7. SV Historical Society 
Antique Appraisal Faire 

 

1,400 
1,400 

1,940 
1,940 

 

525  Yes    

Total   22,025 10,200     

 

  

arodrigues
Typewriter
Attachment 1



Neighborhood Grant Applications 2016/17—Funding Worksheet: 

Organization 
Event Name 

2014/15 
Request 
Granted 

2015/16 
Request 
Granted 

2016/17 
Request 

Tentative 
Funding 
2016/17 

Meets 
Criteria? 
 

Request 
Additional Info 
from Applicant 

Notes Final 
Recommendation 

1. Cherry Chase NA 
Cultural and Social Improvement 

1,000 
1,000 

1,000 
1,000 

1,000  Yes    

2. Cherryhill NA 
Grow Together 

1,000 
1,000 

1,000 
1,000 

1,000  Yes    

3. Cumberland South NA  
July 4 Parade and Potluck 

600 
600 

750 
750 

850  Yes    

4. Cumberland West NA 
Block Parties 

N/A 
N/A 

N/A 
N/A 

500  Yes    

5. Evelyn Glen Owners Assoc 
Drought Tolerant Landscaping 

1,000 
500 

N/A 
N/A  

1,000  Yes    

6. Hazelheads Group 
Block Party / Formalize Assoc 

N/A 
N/A 

N/A 
N/A 

800  Yes    

7. Ortega Park NA 
National Night Out 

500 
500 

800 
500 

900  Yes    

8. SNAIL NA 
National Night Out 

1,000 
1,000 

1,000 
1,000 

1,000  Yes    

9. Stratford Gardens NA 
Emergency Response Project 

N/A 
N/A 

N/A 
N/A 

700  Yes    

10. Sunnyarts NA 
Community Bldg / Neigh Pride 

1,000 
500 

1,000 
575 

1,000  Yes    

11. Valley Forge Group 
Block Party 

905 
400 

930 
400 

605  Yes    

Total   9,355 6,248     

 




