Community Event Grant Applications 2016/17—Funding Worksheet:

	Organization	2014/15	2015/16	2016/17	Tentative	Meets	Request Additional	Notes	Final
	Event Name	Requested	Requested	Request	Funding	Criteria?	Info from Applicant		Recommendation
		Granted	Granted		2016/17				
1.	Crosswalk Church	1,000	N/A	2,000		Yes			
	The Hunt	500	N/A						
2.	Pakistani Culture Ctr	2,000	2,115	2,500		Yes			
	Basant Kite Festival	1,000	1,500						
3.	SV Downtown Assoc	4,000	4,000	4000		Yes			
	Holiday Tree Lighting	1,300	2,775						
4.	SV Downtown Assoc	4,000	4,000	4,000		Yes			
	Jazz and Beyond	2,300	3,785						
5.	SV Downtown Assoc	N/A	4,000	4,000		Yes			
	Magic of Sunnyvale	N/A	0						
6.	SV Downtown Assoc	5,000	5,000	5,000		Yes			
	Summer Series	3,000	0						
7.	SV Historical Society	1,400	1,940	525		Yes			
	Antique Appraisal Faire	1,400	1,940						
	Total			22,025	10,200				

Neighborhood Grant Applications 2016/17—Funding Worksheet:

Organization Event Name	2014/15 Request Granted	2015/16 Request Granted	2016/17 Request	Tentative Funding 2016/17	Meets Criteria?	Request Additional Info from Applicant	Notes	Final Recommendation
Cherry Chase NA Cultural and Social Improvement	1,000 1,000	1,000 1,000	1,000		Yes			
2. Cherryhill NA Grow Together	1,000 1,000	1,000 1,000	1,000		Yes			
3. Cumberland South NA July 4 Parade and Potluck	600 600	750 750	850		Yes			
4. Cumberland West NA Block Parties	N/A N/A	N/A N/A	500		Yes			
5. Evelyn Glen Owners Assoc Drought Tolerant Landscaping	1,000 500	N/A N/A	1,000		Yes			
6. Hazelheads Group Block Party / Formalize Assoc	N/A N/A	N/A N/A	800		Yes			
7. Ortega Park NA National Night Out	500 500	800 500	900		Yes			
8. SNAIL NA National Night Out	1,000 1,000	1,000 1,000	1,000		Yes			
9. Stratford Gardens NA Emergency Response Project	N/A N/A	N/A N/A	700		Yes			
10. Sunnyarts NA Community Bldg / Neigh Pride	1,000 500	1,000 575	1,000		Yes			
11. Valley Forge Group Block Party	905 400	930 400	605		Yes			
Total			9,355	6,248				